Date Ranges 12/13/22

CFS No.
BRP22025848

BRP22025849
BRP22025850
BRP22025851
BRP22025852
BRP22025853
BRP22025854
BRP22025856
BRP22025855
BRP22025857
BRP22025858
BRP22025859
BRP22025860
BRP22025861
BRP22025862
BRP22025863
BRP22025864

BRP22025866

Date Time

12/13/22 12:26.
12/13/22 1:06A
12/13/22 1:09A
12/13/22 1:30A
12/13/22 1:33A
12/13/22 1:39A
12/13/22 1:43A
12/13/22 1:46A
12/13/22 1:46A
12/13/22 1:53A
12/13/22 2:14A
12/13/22 3:10A
12/13/22 3:43A
12/13/22 3:49A
12/13/22 4:46A
12/13/22 7:16A
12/13/22 7:21A

12/13/22 7:45A

Thru 12/13/22

Call Type
FD ASSIST

EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
FOLLOW-UP
EXTRA PATROL
EXTRA PATROL
ANIMAL
PREMISE CHECK
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

VACATION WATCH

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527

Media Blotter Report

Subtype

Location

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICAL [JJjij LAKE RIDGE DR

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

TRAFFIC VIOLATION

TRAFFIC VIOLATION

INVESTIGATION

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL

INJURED, SICK OR DEAD ANIMAL

PARKS CHECK

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL

VACATION WATCH

100 BURR RIDGE PKWY
701 VILLAGE CENTER DR
15W 400 N FRONTAGE RD
15W 580 N FRONTAGE RD
60 SHORE DR

16W 535 S FRONTAGE RD
16W 601 S FRONTAGE RD
16W 561 S FRONTAGE RD

ROUTE 83 / S FRONTAGE RD

S MADISON ST / EXECUTIVE DR

FIELDSTONE DR / COUNTY LINE RD

6827 HIGH GROVE BLVD

15W 431 59TH ST

COUNTY LINE RD / AMBRIANCE DR

10S 474 MADISON ST

15W 451 91ST ST

8698 S MADISON ST

Printed: 12/14/22

Disposition
CANCELED BY TC

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
WARNING ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CANCELED BY TC

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
NOTES ADDED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
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2:22PM



Date Range: 12/13/22

CFS No.
BRP22025865

BRP22025867

BRP22025869

BRP22025868

BRP22025871

BRP22025870

BRP22025873

BRP22025872

BRP22025874

BRP22025875

BRP22025876

BRP22025877

BRP22025878

BRP22025879

BRP22025880

BRP22025881

BRP22025882

BRP22025883

Date Time

12/13/22 7:45A
12/13/22 7:49A
12/13/22 8:02A
12/13/22 8:01A
12/13/22 8:19A
12/13/22 8:16A
12/13/22 8:44A
12/13/22 8:41A
12/13/22 8:49A
12/13/22 8:51A
12/13/22 8:57A
12/13/22 9:00A
12/13/22 9:05A
12/13/22 9:08A
12/13/22 9:09A
12/13/22 9:15A
12/13/22 9:15A

12/13/22 9:20A

Thru 12/13/22

Call Type
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
VACATION WATCH
ASSIST

VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
EXTRA PATROL
VACATION WATCH

VACATION WATCH

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
TRAFFIC VIOLATION

TRAFFIC VIOLATION
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL
SCHOOL ZONE PATROL
VACATION WATCH
CITIZEN ASSIST
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
VACATION WATCH

VACATION WATCH

Location
COUNTY LINE /I-55

COUNTY LINE RD / CROSS CREEK CT
7941 MADISON ST

11500 GERMAN CHURCH RD

7450 WOLF RD

15W 201 60TH ST

60TH ST

VILLAGE CENTER DR BR

Printed: 12/14/22  2:22PM

Disposition
CITATION ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
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Date Ranges 12/13/22

CFS No.
BRP22025884

BRP22025885
BRP22025886
BRP22025888
BRP22025887
BRP22025889
BRP22025890
BRP22025891
BRP22025892
BRP22025893
BRP22025894
BRP22025895
BRP22025896
BRP22025897
BRP22025898
BRP22025899
BRP22025900

BRP22025901

Date Time

12/13/22 9:26A
12/13/22 9:30A
12/13/22 9:31A
12/13/22 9:39A
12/13/22 9:38A
12/13/22 9:43A
12/13/22 9:49A
12/13/22 9:55A
12/13/22 10:01,
12/13/22 10:07.
12/13/22 10:50.
12/13/22 11:09,
12/13/22 11:15.
12/13/22 11:19,
12/13/22 11:24.
12/13/22 11:54,
12/13/22 11:55.

12/13/22 11:57,

Thru 12/13/22

Call Type
VACATION WATCH

VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
ASSIST

VACATION WATCH
TRAFFIC STOP
EXTRA PATROL

ASSIST

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
VACATION WATCH

VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
VACATION WATCH
ASSIST STATE POLICE
VACATION WATCH
TRAFFIC VIOLATION
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
CITIZEN ASSIST

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
NEIGHBORHOOD PATROL
RESIDENTIAL PATROL
DEFAULT

RESIDENTIAL PATROL
RESIDENTIAL PATROL

RESIDENTIAL PATROL

Location

I55NB 277.0

LN

ROUTE 83 / 75TH ST
590 VILLAGE CENTER DR

ORCHARD PL / E CHICAGO AV

CAMBRIDGE DR / S MADISON ST

DEVON

FOREST EDGE LN BR
ASHTON WOODS
ROYAL DR /91ST ST
DEERVIEW CT BR
BUCKTRAIL DR BR

BURR OAKS GLN

Printed: 12/14/22  2:22PM

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CANCELED BY TC

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CITATION ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
WARNING ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
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Date Ranges 12/13/22

CFS No.
BRP22025902

BRP22025903
BRP22025905
BRP22025904
BRP22025906
BRP22025907
BRP22025908
BRP22025909
BRP22025910
BRP22025911
BRP22025912
BRP22025913
BRP22025914
BRP22025915
BRP22025916
BRP22025917
BRP22025918

BRP22025919

Date

12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22

12/13/22

Time

12:05]

12:071

12:15]

12:12]

12:18]

12:28]

12:42]

12:44]

12:501

12:54]

1:00P

1:07P

1:11P

1:33P

1:44P

1:57P

2:05P

2:12P

Thru 12/13/22

Call Type
EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

PARKING COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM-PD

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

SPECIAL DUTY

TRAFFIC STOP

EXTRA PATROL

EXTRA PATROL

DISABLED VEHICLE

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS

DISABLED VEHICLE

ASSIST

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
RESIDENTIAL PATROL

RESIDENTIAL PATROL
RESIDENTIAL PATROL
INVESTIGATION

TRAFFIC VIOLATION
COMMERCIAL BURGLAR ALARM
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
SPECIAL DUTY

SPEEDING

BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL
DISABLED VEHICLE
TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT
TRAFFIC VIOLATION
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
DISABLED VEHICLE

CITIZEN ASSIST

Location
GREYSTONE CT BR

ARROWHEAD FARM
HIGHLAND FLDS

318 BURR RIDGE PKWY

S MADISON ST / EXECUTIVE DR
Il DURHAM CT

300 S FRONTAGE RD

15W 122 S FRONTAGE RD
7700 COUNTY LINE RD
COUNTY LINERD / 77TH ST
16W 030 83RD ST

6901 MADISON ST

W PLAINFIELD RD / COUNTY LINE RD

79TH ST / COUNTY LINE RD
COUNTY LINE RD/I55 SB

COUNTY LINERD / 79TH ST
COUNTY LINE RD / VETERANS BLVD

7700 COUNTY LINE RD

Printed: 12/14/22  2:22PM

Disposition
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CITATION ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

FALSE ALARM - OWNER/EMPLOYEE RE

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
OTHER POLICE SERVICE

CITATION ISSUED

EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
CITATION ISSUED

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
NOTES ADDED

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED

Page 4 of 6



Date Ranges 12/13/22

CFS No.
BRP22025920

BRP22025921
BRP22025922
BRP22025923
BRP22025924
BRP22025925
BRP22025926
BRP22025927
BRP22025928
BRP22025929
BRP22025930
BRP22025931
BRP22025932
BRP22025933
BRP22025934
BRP22025935
BRP22025936

BRP22025937

Date Time

12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22
12/13/22

12/13/22

2:22P

2:50P

3:04P

3:08P

3:26P

3:27P

4:08P

4:26P

4:35P

5:16P

5:30P

5:41P

5:48P

6:16P

6:33P

7:01P

8:21P

8:24P

Thru 12/13/22

Call Type
FINGERPRINTING

THEFT
ALARM-PD

FD ASSIST

TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

ANIMAL

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST

BATTERY

DISABLED VEHICLE

FOLLOW-UP

TRAFFIC STOP

FOLLOW-UP

FOLLOW-UP

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Subtype
CITIZEN ASSIST

MOTOR VEHICLE

RESIDENTIAL BURGLAR ALARM

Location
7700 COUNTY LINE RD

I 7o7H ST

I TIMBER RIDGE DR

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT MEDICAL - N FRONTAGE RD

SCHOOL ZONE PATROL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT OTHER

EQUIPMENT VIOLATION

CITIZEN ASSIST

TRAFFIC VIOLATION

TRAFFIC VIOLATION

TRAFFIC VIOLATION

CITIZEN ASSIST

SIMPLE

DISABLED VEHICLE

INVESTIGATION

TRAFFIC VIOLATION

INVESTIGATION

INVESTIGATION

7941 MADISON ST

79TH ST / WOLF RD
COUNTY LINE RD / 79TH ST

7700 COUNTY LINE RD

79TH ST / DEERVIEW CT

83RD ST / S FRONTAGE RD

75TH ST / S FRONTAGE RD

7700 COUNTY LINE RD

I 15T ST

91ST ST / ROUTE 83
FIELDSTONE DR / COUNTY LINE RD
EXECUTIVE DR / QUINCY ST

BURR RIDGE PKWY / COUNTY LINE RD

BURR RIDGE PKWY / COUNTY LINE RD

Printed: 12/14/22  2:22PM

Disposition
PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED

CIVIL MATTER

FALSE ALARM - OWNER/EMPLOYEE RE
PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
UNFOUNDED

CITATION ISSUED

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

WARNING ISSUED

CANCELED BY TC

INCIDENT REPORT

PROVIDED ASSISTANCE AS NEEDED
NOTES ADDED

WARNING ISSUED

NOTES ADDED

NOTES ADDED
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Printed: 12/14/22  2:22PM

Burr Ridge Police Department

7700 S County Line RD, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Media Blotter Report

Date Range: 12/13/22 Thru 12/13/22

CFS No. Date Time (all Type Subtype Location Disposition

BRP22025938 12/13/22 9:04P SUSPICIOUS SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE - FARS COVE NOTES ADDED
BRP22025939 12/13/22 9:27P PREMISE CHECK PARKS CHECK 15W 400 HARVESTER DR EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025940 12/13/22 10:03! DISABLED VEHICLE DISABLED VEHICLE 6980 COUNTY LINE RD NOTES ADDED
BRP22025941 12/13/22 10:03]1 SUSPICIOUS SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 7425 WOLF RD NOTES ADDED
BRP22025942 12/13/22 10:301 PREMISE CHECK PARKS CHECK HARVESTER PARK W EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025943 12/13/22 10:34]1 EXTRA PATROL BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL 15W 580 N FRONTAGE RD EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025945 12/13/22 10:38] EXTRA PATROL BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL 1200 BURR RIDGE PKWY EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025944 12/13/22 10:36] EXTRA PATROL BUSINESS DISTRICT PATROL 15W 400 N FRONTAGE RD EXTRA PATROL CONDUCTED
BRP22025946 12/13/22 11:291 TRAFFIC STOP TRAFFIC VIOLATION COUNTY LINE RD / BURR RIDGE CLUB DR  WARNING ISSUED
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